
MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Alvis Pioneers 152.0 250.0 10

2 Baruch Hassabu Mill Valley 153.0 185.0 8

3 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 155.6 165.0 6

4 GABE CERVANTES Basehor Linwood 149.2 155.0 4

5 John Brungardt Piper High School 149.0 150.0 2

6 TYLER NYP Basehor Linwood 155.0 135.0 1

7 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 154.6 115.0 0

Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eli Alvis Pioneers 152.0 380.0 10

2 Baruch Hassabu Mill Valley 153.0 315.0 8

3 GABE CERVANTES Basehor Linwood 149.2 295.0 6

4 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 155.6 245.0 4

5 TYLER NYP Basehor Linwood 155.0 220.0 2

6 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 154.6 205.0 0

7 John Brungardt Piper High School 149.0 195.0 1

Men 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eli Alvis Pioneers 152.0 245.0 10

2 Baruch Hassabu Mill Valley 153.0 225.0 8

3 GABE CERVANTES Basehor Linwood 149.2 215.0 6

4 TYLER NYP Basehor Linwood 155.0 205.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 155.6 185.0 2

6 John Brungardt Piper High School 149.0 160.0 1

7 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 154.6 145.0 0

Men 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli Alvis Pioneers 152.0 875.0 10

2 Baruch Hassabu Mill Valley 153.0 725.0 8

3 GABE CERVANTES Basehor Linwood 149.2 665.0 6

4 Kolton Brown Lansing Lions 155.6 595.0 4

5 TYLER NYP Basehor Linwood 155.0 560.0 2

6 John Brungardt Piper High School 149.0 505.0 1

7 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 154.6 465.0 0


